
17-05-04 17:29:16 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 022 K-1 M500m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 11:10:18.40
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 4 1:53.432 1:53.432 15.87

2 2 1:55.392 1.960 15.60

3 8 1:57.579 2.187 15.31

4 5 1:57.866 0.287 15.27

5 6 1:58.586 0.720 15.18

6 7 1:59.279 0.693 15.09

7 1 1:59.639 0.360 15.05

8 9 2:00.592 0.953 14.93

9 3 2:25.656 25.064 12.36


